ENG
5847

5848
CNTR
5752

5245

5844
5846
5850
CNTR
CNTR
CNTR
5851
5849
5842
5843
5841
CNTR
CNTR
CNTR
CNTR
CNTR

CNTR

ENG
1867

1988
CNTR
1875
1941
CNTR

CNTR

English as of 18-Jun-2010 10:44 AM
LITERARY ANALYSIS (W) 150 U:6 L:20 Ms. Barrett
LITERARY ANALYSIS (w) 150 U:6 L:20 Ms. Bowles
DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH 191 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.

ROMANTICISM THEN AND NOW 210 U6 Mr. DeCorsey
Must be attending the Lawrence London Centre Cross-listed as MUHI 211 Mr. Spurgin
MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS II 240 U6 L:30 Mr. Spurgin
Must be attending the Lawrence London Centre.

ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing.

MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS II 240 U6 L:30 APR Ms. Alexander
ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing

SURVEY OF AFR-AMER LITERATURE (D,W) 260 U6 L:20 Ms. Hoffmann
ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing Cross-listed as ETST 360

CREATIVE WRITING: POETRY 370 U6 L:15 Ms. Barrett
TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH 390 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH 391 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH 399 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

SHAKESPEARE 425 U6 L:20 Mr. Bond
Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor Cross-listed as THAR 432

RENAISSANCE DRAMA 435 U:6 Mr. Bond
Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor Cross-listed as THAR 436

ROMANTICISM 455 U:6 Ms. Alexander
Junior standing, ENG 240, or consent of instructor

MODERN AMERICAN FICTION 495 U:6 Ms. Hoffmann
Junior standing, ENG 250, or consent of instructor

CONTEMP CRITICAL THEORY 525 U:6 Ms. Khor
Junior standing or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH 590 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH 591 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH 599 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH 690 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH 691 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH 699 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

English as of 18-Jun-2010 10:44 AM
LITERARY ANALYSIS (W) 150 U:6 L:20 Ms. Barrett
LITERARY ANALYSIS (W) 150 U:6 L:20 Ms. Bowles
DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH 191 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.

WOMEN'S LITERARY HISTORY (D) 270 U6 L:25 Ms. Bowles
ENG 150 or GEST 100 Cross-listed as GEST 250

SURVEY POSTCOLONIAL LITERATURE G) 280 U:6 Ms. Khor
Sophomore standing, ENG 150, or consent of instructor Cross-listed as ETST 280

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH 390 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH 391 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

Fall Term 2009

09:00-10:50 TR

01:50-03:00 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

12:30-01:40 MWF
03:10-04:20 MWF
12:30-02:20 TR
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
02:30-04:20 TR
09:00-10:50 TR
09:50-11:00 MWF
12:30-01:40 MWF
08:30-09:40 MWF
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged

Arranged

Winter Term 2010

09:00-10:50 TR

01:50-03:00 MWF

Arranged

12:30-01:40 MWF

12:30-02:20 TR

Arranged

Arranged

MAIN 201

MAIN 012

MAIN 216

MAIN 211

MAIN 404

MAIN 104

MAIN 203

MAIN 203

MAIN 105

MAIN 203

MAIN 105

MAIN 402

MAIN 003

MAIN 104



CNTR
1869
1870

1874

1871
1872
1938
1873
CNTR
CNTR
CNTR
CNTR
CNTR

CNTR

ENG
3887

3888
3889
3270
CNTR
3973
3894
3896
CNTR
CNTR
CNTR
3890
3893
3891
3895

CNTR

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH 399 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

STUDIES IN MEDIEVAL LITERATURE 420 U6 Mr. Bond
Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor

THE VICTORIAN AGE 460 U:6 Ms. Alexander
Junior standing, ENG 240, or consent of instructor

AMERICAN CULT & THE CIVIL WAR (D,S) 472 U6 L:20 Ms. Barrett
Junior standing, an intermediate course in English, or

consent of instructor

AMERICAN AUTOBIOGRAPHY 483 U:6 Mr. McGlynn
Junior standing, ENG 250, or consent of instructor

LIT OF THE HARLEM RENAISSANCE (D) 510 U6 Ms. Hoffmann
Junior standing, ENG 250 or 260, or consent of instructor Cross-listed as ETST 561

LITERATURE & HUMAN RIGHTS G) 516 U:6 Ms. Khor
Junior standing, ENG 280, or consent of instructor Cross-listed as ETST 516 FIST 416

ADV CREATIVE WRITING: FICTION 560 U:6 L:12 Mr. McGlynn
ENG 360 or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH 590 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH 591 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH 599 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH 690 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH 691 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH 699 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

English as of 18-Jun-2010 10:44 AM
LITERARY ANALYSIS (w) 150 U6 L:20 Ms. Khor
LITERARY ANALYSIS (W) 150 U:6 L:20 Mr. McGlynn
LITERARY ANALYSIS (W) 150 U:6 L:20 Ms. Alexander
SHAKESPEARE IN LONDON 170 U6 Ms. Vinter
Must be attending Lawrence London Centre Cross-listed as THAR 170
DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH 191 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.

MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS | 230 U6 L:30 APR Ms. Bowles
ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing

MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS 250 U:6 L:30 Ms. Barrett
ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing

CREATIVE WRITING:NON-FICTION 350 U:6 L:18 Mr. McGlynn
Sophomore standing or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH 390 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH 391 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH 399 U:Variable Staff
Counter Registration Required.

SHAKESPEARE 425 U6 L:20 Mr. Bond
Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor Cross-listed as THAR 432

MILTON AND THE 17TH CENTURY 440 U6 Mr. Bond
Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor

THE ENGLISH NOVEL 465 U:6 Ms. Alexander
Junior standing, ENG 240, or consent of instructor

ADV CREATIVE WRITING: POETRY 565 U:6 L7 Ms. Barrett
ENG 370 or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH 590 U:Variable Staff

Counter Registration Required.

Arranged
08:30-09:40 MWF
09:50-11:00 MWF

12:30-02:20 TR

12:30-01:40 MWF

01:50-03:00 MWF

09:00-10:50 TR

03:10-04:20 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Spring Term 2010

08:30-09:40 MWF

12:30-02:20 TR

12:30-01:40 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

01:50-03:00 MWF

09:00-10:50 TR

02:30-04:20 TR

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

09:00-10:50 TR

03:10-04:20 MWF

09:50-11:00 MWF

12:30-02:20 TR

Arranged

MAIN 402

BRIG 217

MAIN 404

MAIN 005

MAIN 012

MAIN 203

MAIN 306

MAIN 012

MAIN 012

MAIN 012

MAIN 005

BRIG 422

MAIN 216

MEMO 118

MAIN 216

MEMO 118

MAIN 404



CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH
Counter Registration Required.

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH
Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH
Counter Registration Required.

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH
Counter Registration Required.

591

599

690

691

699

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged

Arranged



