ENG	English			as of 18-Ju	n-2010 10:	44 AM	Fall	Term 2009	
5847	LITERARY ANALYSIS	(W)	150	U:6	L:20	Ms. Barrett		09:00-10:50 TR	MAIN 201
5848	LITERARY ANALYSIS	(W)	150	U:6	L:20	Ms. Bowles		01:50-03:00 MWF	MAIN 012
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		191	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
5752	ROMANTICISM THEN AND NOW Must be attending the Lawrence London Centre			U:6 oss-listed as MUHI 211		Mr. DeCorsey Mr. Spurgin		Arranged	
5245	MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS II Must be attending the Lawrence London Centre. ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing.		240	U:6	L:30	Mr. Spurgin		Arranged	
5844	MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS II ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing		240	U:6	L:30 APR	Ms. Alexander		12:30-01:40 MWF	MAIN 216
5846	SURVEY OF AFR-AMER LITERATURE ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing	(D,W)		U:6 oss-listed as ETST 360	L:20	Ms. Hoffmann		03:10-04:20 MWF	MAIN 211
5850	CREATIVE WRITING: POETRY		370	U:6	L:15	Ms. Barrett		12:30-02:20 TR	MAIN 404
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		390	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		391	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		399	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
5851	SHAKESPEARE Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor			U:6 oss-listed as THAR 432	L:20	Mr. Bond		02:30-04:20 TR	MAIN 104
5849	RENAISSANCE DRAMA Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor			U:6 oss-listed as THAR 436		Mr. Bond		09:00-10:50 TR	MAIN 203
5842	ROMANTICISM Junior standing, ENG 240, or consent of instructor		455	U:6		Ms. Alexander		09:50-11:00 MWF	MAIN 203
5843	MODERN AMERICAN FICTION Junior standing, ENG 250, or consent of instructor		495	U:6		Ms. Hoffmann		12:30-01:40 MWF	MAIN 105
5841	CONTEMP CRITICAL THEORY Junior standing or consent of instructor		525	U:6		Ms. Khor		08:30-09:40 MWF	MAIN 203
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		590	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		591	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		599	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		690	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		691	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		699	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
ENG	English			as of 18-Ju	n-2010 10:	44 AM	Win	ter Term 2010	
1867	LITERARY ANALYSIS	(W)	150	U:6	L:20	Ms. Barrett		09:00-10:50 TR	MAIN 105
1988	LITERARY ANALYSIS	(W)	150	U:6	L:20	Ms. Bowles		01:50-03:00 MWF	MAIN 402
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		191	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
1875	WOMEN'S LITERARY HISTORY ENG 150 or GEST 100	(D)		U:6 oss-listed as GEST 250	L:25	Ms. Bowles		12:30-01:40 MWF	MAIN 003
1941	SURVEY POSTCOLONIAL LITERATURE Sophomore standing, ENG 150, or consent of instructor	(G)		U:6 oss-listed as ETST 280		Ms. Khor		12:30-02:20 TR	MAIN 104
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		390	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH		391	U:Variable		Staff		Arranged	

Counter Registration Required.

CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		399	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
1869	STUDIES IN MEDIEVAL LITERATURE Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor		420	U:6		Mr. Bond	08:30-09:40 MWF	MAIN 402
1870	THE VICTORIAN AGE Junior standing, ENG 240, or consent of instructor		460	U:6		Ms. Alexander	09:50-11:00 MWF	BRIG 217
1874	AMERICAN CULT & THE CIVIL WAR Junior standing, an intermediate course in English, or consent of instructor	(D,S)	472	U:6	L:20	Ms. Barrett	12:30-02:20 TR	MAIN 404
1871	AMERICAN AUTOBIOGRAPHY Junior standing, ENG 250, or consent of instructor		483	U:6		Mr. McGlynn	12:30-01:40 MWF	MAIN 005
1872	LIT OF THE HARLEM RENAISSANCE Junior standing, ENG 250 or 260, or consent of instruct	(D) or	510 Cro	U:6 ss-listed as ETST 561		Ms. Hoffmann	01:50-03:00 MWF	MAIN 012
1938	LITERATURE & HUMAN RIGHTS Junior standing, ENG 280, or consent of instructor	(G)	516 Cro	U:6 ss-listed as ETST 516 FIS	T 416	Ms. Khor	09:00-10:50 TR	MAIN 203
1873	ADV CREATIVE WRITING: FICTION ENG 360 or consent of instructor		560	U:6	L:12	Mr. McGlynn	03:10-04:20 MWF	MAIN 306
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		590	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		591	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		599	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		690	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		691	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.		699	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
ENG	English			as of 18-Jur	n-2010 10:4	4 AM Spr	ing Term 2010	
3887	LITERARY ANALYSIS	(W)	150	U:6	L:20	Ms. Khor	08:30-09:40 MWF	MAIN 012
3888	LITERARY ANALYSIS	(W)	150	U:6	L:20	Mr. McGlynn	12:30-02:20 TR	MAIN 012
3888 3889	LITERARY ANALYSIS	(W) (W)	150 150		L:20 L:20	Mr. McGlynn Ms. Alexander	12:30-02:20 TR 12:30-01:40 MWF	MAIN 012 MAIN 012
		, ,	150 170	U:6		•		
3889 3270	LITERARY ANALYSIS SHAKESPEARE IN LONDON	, ,	150 170 Cro	U:6		Ms. Alexander	12:30-01:40 MWF	
3889 3270	LITERARY ANALYSIS SHAKESPEARE IN LONDON Must be attending Lawrence London Centre DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH	, ,	150 170 Cro	U:6 U:6 ss-listed as THAR 170 U:Variable		Ms. Alexander Ms. Vinter	12:30-01:40 MWF Arranged	
3889 3270 CNTR	LITERARY ANALYSIS SHAKESPEARE IN LONDON Must be attending Lawrence London Centre DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS I	, ,	150 170 Cro 191	U:6 U:6 ss-listed as THAR 170 U:Variable U:6	L:20	Ms. Alexander Ms. Vinter Staff	12:30-01:40 MWF Arranged Arranged	MAIN 012
3889 3270 CNTR 3973	LITERARY ANALYSIS SHAKESPEARE IN LONDON Must be attending Lawrence London Centre DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS I ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS	, ,	150 170 Cro 191 230	U:6 U:6 ss-listed as THAR 170 U:Variable U:6 U:6	L:20 L:30 APR	Ms. Alexander Ms. Vinter Staff Ms. Bowles	12:30-01:40 MWF Arranged Arranged 01:50-03:00 MWF	MAIN 012 MAIN 005
3889 3270 CNTR 3973 3894 3896	LITERARY ANALYSIS SHAKESPEARE IN LONDON Must be attending Lawrence London Centre DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS I ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing CREATIVE WRITING:NON-FICTION	, ,	150 170 Cro 191 230 250 350	U:6 U:6 ss-listed as THAR 170 U:Variable U:6 U:6	L:30 APR L:30	Ms. Alexander Ms. Vinter Staff Ms. Bowles Ms. Barrett	12:30-01:40 MWF Arranged Arranged 01:50-03:00 MWF 09:00-10:50 TR	MAIN 012 MAIN 005 BRIG 422
3889 3270 CNTR 3973 3894 3896 CNTR	LITERARY ANALYSIS SHAKESPEARE IN LONDON Must be attending Lawrence London Centre DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS I ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing CREATIVE WRITING:NON-FICTION Sophomore standing or consent of instructor TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH	, ,	150 170 Cro 191 230 250 350	U:6 U:6 ss-listed as THAR 170 U:Variable U:6 U:6 U:6	L:30 APR L:30	Ms. Alexander Ms. Vinter Staff Ms. Bowles Ms. Barrett Mr. McGlynn	12:30-01:40 MWF Arranged Arranged 01:50-03:00 MWF 09:00-10:50 TR 02:30-04:20 TR	MAIN 012 MAIN 005 BRIG 422
3889 3270 CNTR 3973 3894 3896 CNTR CNTR	LITERARY ANALYSIS SHAKESPEARE IN LONDON Must be attending Lawrence London Centre DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS I ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing CREATIVE WRITING:NON-FICTION Sophomore standing or consent of instructor TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH	, ,	150 170 Cros 191 230 250 350 390 391	U:6 U:6 ss-listed as THAR 170 U:Variable U:6 U:6 U:6 U:6	L:30 APR L:30	Ms. Alexander Ms. Vinter Staff Ms. Bowles Ms. Barrett Mr. McGlynn Staff	12:30-01:40 MWF Arranged Arranged 01:50-03:00 MWF 09:00-10:50 TR 02:30-04:20 TR Arranged	MAIN 012 MAIN 005 BRIG 422
3889 3270 CNTR 3973 3894 3896 CNTR CNTR	SHAKESPEARE IN LONDON Must be attending Lawrence London Centre DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS I ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing CREATIVE WRITING:NON-FICTION Sophomore standing or consent of instructor TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH	, ,	150 170 Croo 191 230 250 350 390 391 399 425	U:6 U:6 ss-listed as THAR 170 U:Variable U:6 U:6 U:6 U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable	L:30 APR L:30	Ms. Alexander Ms. Vinter Staff Ms. Bowles Ms. Barrett Mr. McGlynn Staff Staff	12:30-01:40 MWF Arranged Arranged 01:50-03:00 MWF 09:00-10:50 TR 02:30-04:20 TR Arranged Arranged	MAIN 012 MAIN 005 BRIG 422
3889 3270 CNTR 3973 3894 3896 CNTR CNTR	SHAKESPEARE IN LONDON Must be attending Lawrence London Centre DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS I ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing CREATIVE WRITING:NON-FICTION Sophomore standing or consent of instructor TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. SHAKESPEARE	, ,	150 170 Croo 191 230 250 350 390 391 399 425	U:6 U:6 ss-listed as THAR 170 U:Variable U:6 U:6 U:6 U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable	L:30 APR L:30 L:18	Ms. Alexander Ms. Vinter Staff Ms. Bowles Ms. Barrett Mr. McGlynn Staff Staff Staff	12:30-01:40 MWF Arranged Arranged 01:50-03:00 MWF 09:00-10:50 TR 02:30-04:20 TR Arranged Arranged Arranged	MAIN 012 MAIN 005 BRIG 422 MAIN 216
3889 3270 CNTR 3973 3894 3896 CNTR CNTR CNTR 3890	SHAKESPEARE IN LONDON Must be attending Lawrence London Centre DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS I ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing CREATIVE WRITING:NON-FICTION Sophomore standing or consent of instructor TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. SHAKESPEARE Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor MILTON AND THE 17TH CENTURY	, ,	150 170 Cro 191 230 250 350 390 391 399 425 Cro	U:6 U:6 ss-listed as THAR 170 U:Variable U:6 U:6 U:6 U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Osss-listed as THAR 432 U:6	L:30 APR L:30 L:18	Ms. Alexander Ms. Vinter Staff Ms. Bowles Ms. Barrett Mr. McGlynn Staff Staff Staff Mr. Bond	12:30-01:40 MWF Arranged Arranged 01:50-03:00 MWF 09:00-10:50 TR 02:30-04:20 TR Arranged Arranged Arranged O9:00-10:50 TR	MAIN 012 MAIN 005 BRIG 422 MAIN 216
3889 3270 CNTR 3973 3894 3896 CNTR CNTR CNTR 3890 3893	LITERARY ANALYSIS SHAKESPEARE IN LONDON Must be attending Lawrence London Centre DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. MAJOR BRITISH WRITERS I ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing MAJOR AMERICAN WRITERS ENG 150 or its equivalent or sophomore standing CREATIVE WRITING:NON-FICTION Sophomore standing or consent of instructor TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required. SHAKESPEARE Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor MILTON AND THE 17TH CENTURY Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor THE ENGLISH NOVEL	, ,	150 170 Cro 191 230 250 350 390 391 399 425 Cro 440	U:6 U:6 ss-listed as THAR 170 U:Variable U:6 U:6 U:6 U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:O Sss-listed as THAR 432 U:6 U:6	L:30 APR L:30 L:18	Ms. Alexander Ms. Vinter Staff Ms. Bowles Ms. Barrett Mr. McGlynn Staff Staff Staff Mr. Bond Mr. Bond	12:30-01:40 MWF Arranged Arranged 01:50-03:00 MWF 09:00-10:50 TR 02:30-04:20 TR Arranged Arranged Arranged O9:00-10:50 TR 03:10-04:20 MWF	MAIN 012 MAIN 005 BRIG 422 MAIN 216 MEMO 118 MAIN 216

CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.	591	U:Variable	Staff	Arranged
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.	599	U:Variable	Staff	Arranged
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.	690	U:Variable	Staff	Arranged
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.	691	U:Variable	Staff	Arranged
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDY IN ENGLISH Counter Registration Required.	699	U:Variable	Staff	Arranged